Power Integrations
5245 Hellyer Avenue, San Jose, CA 95138 USA.
Tel: +1 408 414 9200   Fax: +1 408 414 9201
Title
Reference Design Report for a 36 W
Continuous, 72 W Peak Power Supply
Using PKS606YN

16-Aug-07 RDR-128 36 W, 72 W Peak Variable Output Power Supply
Page 11 of 32
Power Integrations
Tel: +1 408 414 9200   Fax: +1 408 414 9201
26 1 L1 5.3 mH, 1 A, Common Mode
Choke
Panasonic ELF15N010A
27 2 NUT1
NUT2
Nut, Hex, Kep 4-40, S ZN Cr3
plateing RoHS
28 1 Q1 NPN, Small Signal BJT, 40 V, 0.2
A, TO-92
On Semiconductor 2N3904RLRAG
29 2 R1 R2 1.3 M, 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film Yageo CFR-25JB-1M3
30 1 R3 62 R, 5%, 1/2 W, Carbon Film Yageo CFR-50JB-62R
31 1 R4 2.2 R, 5%, 1/8 W, Carbon Film Yageo CFR-12JB-2R2
32 1 R5 2.2 M, 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film Yageo CFR-25JB-2M2
33 1 R6 2.4 M, 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film Yageo CFR-25JB-2M4
34 1 R7 4.7 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film Yageo CFR-25JB-4K7
35 1 R8 20 R, 5%, 1/8 W, Carbon Film Yageo CFR-12JB-20R
36 1 R9 68 R, 5%, 1/2 W, Carbon Film Yageo CFR-50JB-68R
37 1 R10 1.21 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film Yageo MFR-25FBF-
1K21
38 1 R11 2 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film Yageo CFR-25JB-2K0
39 1 R12 5 k,Pot, 20%, 1/8 W, Vertical CTS Corp. 296UD502B1N
40 1 R13 30 R, 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film Yageo CFR-25JB-30R
41 1 R14 1 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Metal Film Yageo MFR-25FBF-
1K00
42 1 RT1 NTC Thermistor, 0.34 Ohms, 1.7
A